
2.40

HSP: 2.30

fenêtre coulissante 2.00 x 1.00 m

+ volet roulant

4 MODULES 6.30 X 2.40 NEUFS
1 MODULE 6.30 X 2.90 NEUF

100 L

6.30

2.40

2.40

2.40

2.90

Client :

Date :

Type de matériel :

SAS au capital de 216 000 EUROS

TEL  04.90.94.75.56

FAX  04.90.94.75.48

C  .  M  .  S

CONSTRUCTIONS MODULAIRES

LAFARGE BELLEGARDE

18/02/2011

BLOC

VESTIAIRE


